NEW WASHED GREY KNIT WIPERS

Product Description

Grey jersey-washed wipers are great a substitute for rental shop towel programs. Experience freedom from
surcharges, counting, and contaminants like toxic residues, caulking and metal shards. Void of buttons, pins
and strings enjoy the simplicity of a seamless, smooth, absorbent cotton cloth. Prewashed for enhanced
absorbency. This wiper is very popular in food production and print shops

Features

e Smooth material for streak-free wiping
e High cotton content washed for enhanced absorbency
e Single color for task-specific jobs

Read More about: Why switch to compressed bags of rags

SKU: JSG-W

Reclaimed Mill-Ends

Product Details

Package Format

Product weight
25lb

10lb

50lb

25lb

10lb

Product Color
Pallet Quantity
25lb CB
10lbCB

50Ib bx

25Ib bx

10lb bx

Ti: Cases/layer
Hi: Layers/Pallet
Package Dimensions
25lb CB
10lbCB

50Ib bx

25Ib bx
10Ib bx

Available In

Comp. Bags, Box

Compressed Bag
Compressed Bag

17"Lx 17"W x 7"H
17"Lx 13"W x 5'H
21"Lx 17"W x 21.5"H
19.5"L x 11.5"W x
19"H

16"Lx 16"W x 14"H

JSG-W10
JSG-W10C
JSG-W20C
JSG-W25
JSG-W5C

55533335761
55533335778
55533335785
55533335792
55533338564

Contact Your Sales Representative For Further Details


https://ontariowipers.ca/why-switch-to-compressed-bags-of-rags/
https://ontariowipers.ca/contact-us/

