# **NEW WASHED GREY KNIT WIPERS**



#### **Reclaimed Mill-Ends**

# **Product Details**

SKU: JSG-W

Package Format	Comp. Bags, Box
Product weight	
25lb	Compressed Bag
10lb	Compressed Bag
50lb	Box
25lb	Box
10lb	Box
Product Color	Grey
Pallet Quantity	
25lb CB	66
10 lb CB	125
50lb bx	12
25lb bx	24
10lb bx	60
Ti: Cases/layer	N/A
Hi: Layers/Pallet	N/A
Package Dimensions	
25lb CB	17"L x 17"W x 7"H
10 lb CB	17"L x 13"W x 5"H
50lb bx	21"L x 17"W x 21.5"H
25lb bx	19.5"L x 11.5"W x
	19"H
10lb bx	16"L x 16"W x 14"H

## Available In

JSG-W10	55533335761
JSG-W10C	55533335778
JSG-W20C	55533335785
JSG-W25	55533335792
JSG-W5C	55533338564

#### **Contact Your Sales Representative For Further Details**

## **Product Description**

Grey jersey-washed wipers are great a substitute for rental shop towel programs. Experience freedom from surcharges, counting, and contaminants like toxic residues, caulking and metal shards. Void of buttons, pins and strings enjoy the simplicity of a seamless, smooth, absorbent cotton cloth. Prewashed for enhanced absorbency. This wiper is very popular in food production and print shops

### Features

- Smooth material for streak-free wiping
- High cotton content washed for enhanced absorbency
- Single color for task-specific jobs

Read More about: Why switch to compressed bags of rags